
Lafayette
Post Season Football Roster

School: Lafayette Class: 6A District: 8
Head Coach: Eric W Shaw Superintendent: Emmanuel Caulk
Work Phone: (859)381-3474 Principal: Bryne Jacobs

FAX: (859)381-3487 Athletic Director: Michael Kinney
Mascot Name: Generals Enrollment: 2099
School Colors: Red, White & Blue Certified Athletic Trainer:

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Matt Brown
Assistant Coach: LaRon Clark
Assistant Coach: Jelani B Irby
Assistant Coach: Jon L Lawson
Assistant Coach: Corey Layman
Assistant Coach: Alex R Matthews
Assistant Coach: Garry McPeek
Assistant Coach: Emmitt T Murphy , Jr.
Assistant Coach: Randy Sexton
Assistant Coach: Enrique R Shaw
Assistant Coach: Ed Towle, Jr.
Equipment Manager: Chris Serafini

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
Zion Alaboudi 6' 2½"   Soph.

85 85 Sutton Averitt 5' 5"   KICKER Soph.
58 58 Will Bischoff 6' 2" 250  OL  Senior
34 34 Dezmon Black 5' 9" 185   LB Senior
74 74 Jeffery Black 6' 0" 210  OL  Soph.
44 44 Austin Blake 6' 0" 185  TE  LB Soph.

8 8 Quinton Brown 5' 10"  WR  DB Senior
36 36 Kyle Browning 5' 9½"   LB Junior
33 33 Anthony Burnett 5' 8"   DB Soph.
77 77 Braden Caudill 6' 3"  OL  Junior

3 3 Mekhi Clay 5' 9"   DB Senior
30 30 Jalen Cooper 5' 10" 175   LB Soph.
25 25 Kuantaze Cooper 5' 7"  WR  DB Junior
48 48 Xavier Douglas 5' 10"   DL Senior

6 6 Dekwan Edwards 6' 0½"  WR  Junior
16 16 DaMarco Fishback 5' 9"   DB Soph.

1 1 Darwin Flores 5' 6"  WR  DB Senior
18 18 Jaron Givens 5' 11"   LB Senior
17 17 Matthew Guilfoil 5' 11"  WR  Junior
70 70 Drew Hall 5' 5"  OL  Junior
47 47 Jason Hall 5' 6"   LB Junior
41 41 Bryson Hallett 5' 8"   DB Senior
49 49 Hunter Hart 6' 0"   LB Junior
80 80 Devontae Hayes 6' 1"   DE Junior
15 15 Cory Hise 5' 6"  TE/FB  LB Senior
32 32 Abeid Hussein 6' 0"   LB Junior
27 27 Bryan Jackson 5' 11"   DB Junior
35 35 Jaylen Lawson 6' 0"  RB  Fresh.

5 5 Branden Layne 6' 1½"   LB Senior
55 55 Matthew Marcum 5' 10½"  OL  DL Junior
22 22 TeJrin McCoy 5' 9"   DE Senior
50 50 Dylan McKinney 5' 6"   DL Senior
59 59 Austin Miller 5' 6"  OL  Senior
60 60 Christian Mobley 6' 1" 280   DL Senior
52 52 Tyler Moore 6' 0" 240  OL  DL Soph.
24 24 Cameron Morgan 5' 8"  RB  DB Junior
14 14 TeAndre Newcomb 6' 0"  WR  Soph.

4 4 Noah Phillips 6' 0"  WR  Senior
19 19 Malik Price 5' 6½"   DB Senior
62 62 Julian Reese 6' 1" 220  OL  Soph.

7 7 Javarius Robinson 5' 7" 150  RB  Senior
76 76 David Sams 6' 1½"  OL  Soph.
12 12 Austin Serafini 5' 10"  RB  LS Junior
65 65 Ian Sexton 6' 0"  OL  Fresh.
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Lafayette
Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
23 23 Ean Shaw 6' 0"   LB Junior
11 11 Zak Sherman 5' 10"  WR  Senior
72 72 Alex Simpson 6' 3"  OL  Senior
54 54 Dezmon Simpson 6' 0"   LB Senior
28 28 Jadus Smith 6' 2"   DB Junior
21 21 Dayshawn Taylor 5' 7"  RB  Junior
79 79 Daijon Thomas 5' 5"  OL  Senior

2 2 Jordan Thomas 6' 0"   DB Senior
20 20 Darrell Ugbouja 5' 8"   DB Junior
57 57 Trevonte Walker 5' 6"   LB Junior
84 84 Caylon Williams 5' 8½"  WR  Junior
99 99 Tyrone Williams 5' 9"   DL Junior
73 73 Jedrick Wills 6' 5" 300  OL  Senior

9 9 Walker Wood 6' 0"  QB  Senior
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School Colors: Red, White & Blue Certified Athletic Trainer:

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Matt Brown
Assistant Coach: LaRon Clark
Assistant Coach: Jelani B Irby
Assistant Coach: Jon L Lawson
Assistant Coach: Corey Layman
Assistant Coach: Alex R Matthews
Assistant Coach: Garry McPeek
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Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
Zion Alaboudi 6' 2½"   Soph.

1 1 Darwin Flores 5' 6"  WR  DB Senior
2 2 Jordan Thomas 6' 0"   DB Senior
3 3 Mekhi Clay 5' 9"   DB Senior
4 4 Noah Phillips 6' 0"  WR  Senior
5 5 Branden Layne 6' 1½"   LB Senior
6 6 Dekwan Edwards 6' 0½"  WR  Junior
7 7 Javarius Robinson 5' 7" 150  RB  Senior
8 8 Quinton Brown 5' 10"  WR  DB Senior
9 9 Walker Wood 6' 0"  QB  Senior

11 11 Zak Sherman 5' 10"  WR  Senior
12 12 Austin Serafini 5' 10"  RB  LS Junior
14 14 TeAndre Newcomb 6' 0"  WR  Soph.
15 15 Cory Hise 5' 6"  TE/FB  LB Senior
16 16 DaMarco Fishback 5' 9"   DB Soph.
17 17 Matthew Guilfoil 5' 11"  WR  Junior
18 18 Jaron Givens 5' 11"   LB Senior
19 19 Malik Price 5' 6½"   DB Senior
20 20 Darrell Ugbouja 5' 8"   DB Junior
21 21 Dayshawn Taylor 5' 7"  RB  Junior
22 22 TeJrin McCoy 5' 9"   DE Senior
23 23 Ean Shaw 6' 0"   LB Junior
24 24 Cameron Morgan 5' 8"  RB  DB Junior
25 25 Kuantaze Cooper 5' 7"  WR  DB Junior
27 27 Bryan Jackson 5' 11"   DB Junior
28 28 Jadus Smith 6' 2"   DB Junior
30 30 Jalen Cooper 5' 10" 175   LB Soph.
32 32 Abeid Hussein 6' 0"   LB Junior
33 33 Anthony Burnett 5' 8"   DB Soph.
34 34 Dezmon Black 5' 9" 185   LB Senior
35 35 Jaylen Lawson 6' 0"  RB  Fresh.
36 36 Kyle Browning 5' 9½"   LB Junior
41 41 Bryson Hallett 5' 8"   DB Senior
44 44 Austin Blake 6' 0" 185  TE  LB Soph.
47 47 Jason Hall 5' 6"   LB Junior
48 48 Xavier Douglas 5' 10"   DL Senior
49 49 Hunter Hart 6' 0"   LB Junior
50 50 Dylan McKinney 5' 6"   DL Senior
52 52 Tyler Moore 6' 0" 240  OL  DL Soph.
54 54 Dezmon Simpson 6' 0"   LB Senior
55 55 Matthew Marcum 5' 10½"  OL  DL Junior
57 57 Trevonte Walker 5' 6"   LB Junior
58 58 Will Bischoff 6' 2" 250  OL  Senior
59 59 Austin Miller 5' 6"  OL  Senior
60 60 Christian Mobley 6' 1" 280   DL Senior
62 62 Julian Reese 6' 1" 220  OL  Soph.
65 65 Ian Sexton 6' 0"  OL  Fresh.
70 70 Drew Hall 5' 5"  OL  Junior
72 72 Alex Simpson 6' 3"  OL  Senior
73 73 Jedrick Wills 6' 5" 300  OL  Senior
74 74 Jeffery Black 6' 0" 210  OL  Soph.
76 76 David Sams 6' 1½"  OL  Soph.
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Lafayette
Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
77 77 Braden Caudill 6' 3"  OL  Junior
79 79 Daijon Thomas 5' 5"  OL  Senior
80 80 Devontae Hayes 6' 1"   DE Junior
84 84 Caylon Williams 5' 8½"  WR  Junior
85 85 Sutton Averitt 5' 5"   KICKER Soph.
99 99 Tyrone Williams 5' 9"   DL Junior
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